
2010 MAYMONTH ENDTAXREPORT PAGE1 OF 8 I
TAX STARTINGBALANCE ENDINGBALANCE CHARGES COLLECTION PERCENTAGE
YEAR 5/1/2011 5/31/2011 FORYEAR FORYEAR COLLECTED
2010 $ 156,769.65 $ 134,586.58 $ 5,592,319.31 $ 5,457,732.73 97.59%
2009 $ 78,283.79 $ 76,149.54 $ 5,573,457.13 $ 5,497,307.59 98.63%
2008 $ 27,742.77 $ 26,932.60 $ 5,415,854.49 $ 5,388,921.89 99.50%
2007 $ 15,560.07 $ 14,982.42 $ 4,077,387.33 $ 4,062,404.91 99.63%
2006 $ 15,869.27 $ 15,830.91 $ 2,060,312.80 $ 2,044,481.89 99.23%
2005 $ 3,618.02 $ 3,636.25 $ 1,428,924.41 $ 1,425,288.16 99.75%
2004 $ 3,739.41 $ 3,734.88 $ 1,263,246.91 $ 1,259,512.03 99.70%
2003 $ 4,139.09 $ 4,134.79 $ 1,027,775.84 $ 1,023,641.05 99.60%
2002 $ 3,520.33 $ 3,535.40 $ 904,929.56 $ 901,394.16 99.61%
2001 $ 2,020.39 $ 2,028.62 $ 776,829.85 $ 774,801.23 99.74%
2000 $ 1,539.12 $ 1,545.06 $ 635,880.68 $ 634,335.62 99.76%
1999 $ 859.42 $ 859.42 $ 20,382.72 $ 19,523.30 95.78%
TOTAL $ 313,661.33 Is 287,956.47 I $ 28,777,301.03 s 28,489,344.56 99.00%

Interest . $ 1,712.02 Allyears delinquent

Releases ($13.21) Write-offs under $5.00
($327.45) Per Union County
($340.66) Total

Payments ($27,076.22) Allyears

Starting Balance 313,661.33 IPage 1 of 8 Balance sheet
Interest 1,712.02 Page 2 of 8 Collection rate
Releases ($340.66) Page 3 & 4 of 8 Starting balance
Payments (27,076.22) Page 5 & 6 of 8 Ending balance
Ending Balance $287,956.47 I Page 7 & 8 of 8 All activity during month
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TOWN OF INDIAN TRAIL Tax Collection Rate Page: 2 of 8
Report Date: 5/31/2011 Report

Tax Year Charges For Year Collections For Year Collection Percentage

2010 $5,592,319.31 $5,457,732.73 97.59%

2009 $5,573,457.13 $5,497,307.59 98.63%

2008 $5,415,854.49 $5,388,921.89 99.50%

2007 $4,077,387.33 $4,062,404.91 99.63%

2006 $2,060,312.80 $2,044,481.89 99.23%

2005 $1,428,924.41 $1,425,288.16 99.75%

2004 $1,263,246.91 $1,259,512.03 99.70%

2003 $1,027,775.84 $1,023,641.05 99.60%

2002 $904,929.56 $901,394.16 99.61%

2001 $776,829.85 $774,801.23 99.74%

2000 $635,880.68 $634,335.62 99.76%

1999 $20,382.72 $19,523.30 95.78%

Totals $28,777,301.03 $28,489,344.56 99.00%



TOWN OF INDIAN TRAIL
Report Date: 5/2/2011

Tax Master Balance
Listing
Year: AllCustomer Status: Active And Inactive

Page: 3 of .8

(I) = Inactive

Customer Balance

2768
$313,661.33

~-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
Total Entries:
Total Balance:

Principal Total:
Interest Total:
Advertising Total:

$230,541.64 RESSTORMWATER 1
$31,847.51 RESSTORMWATER 2
$2,942.63 COMMERCIAL

STORMWATER
$3,736.45 Overage:Late Listing Total:

$10,272.33
$8,621.62

$25,699.15

$0.00

Tax Totals By Year:

Tax Year
1999

Amount Owed
$859.42

Principal Balance:
Interest Balance:
Advertising Balance:
Late Listing Balance:

$439.49
. $419.93

$0.00
$0.00

RESSTORMWATER 1
RESSTORMWATER 2
COMMERCIAL STORMWATER

2000 $1,539.12

Principal Balance: $790.71 RESSTORMWATER 1
Interest Balance: $744.21 RESSTORMWATER 2
Advertising Balance: $4.20 COMMERCIAL STORMWATER
Late Listing Balance: $0.00

2001 $2,020.39

Principal Balance: $1,093.39 RESSTORMWATER 1
Interest Balance: $914.05 RESSTORMWATER 2
Advertising Balance: $12.95 COMMERCIAL STORMWATER
Late Listing Balance: $0.00

2002 $3,520.33

Principal Balance: $1,992.59 RESSTORMWATER 1
Interest Balance: $1,527.74 RESSTORMWATER 2
Advertising Balance: $0.00 COMMERCIAL STORMWATER
Late Listing Balance: $0.00

2003 $4,139.09

Principal Balance: $2,462.88 RESSTORMWATER 1
Interest Balance: $1,665.86 RESSTORMWATER 2
Advertising Balance: $10.35 COMMERCIAL STORMWATER
Late Listing Balance: $0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

-------

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



TOWN OF INDIAN TRAIL
Report Date: 5/2/2011

Customer Status: Active And Inactive

Tax Master Balance
Listing
Year: All

Page: 4 of 8

(I) = Inactive

Customer Balance
2004 $3,739.41

Principal Balance:
Interest Balance:
Advertising Balance:
late listing Balance:

$2,355.28 RESSTORMWATER 1
$1,359.62 RESSTORMWATER 2

$24.51 COMMERCIAL STORMWATER
$0.00

2005 $3,618.02

Principal Balance: $2,431.07 RESSTORMWATER 1
Interest Balance: $1,164.39 RESSTORMWATER 2
Advertising Balance: $22.00 COMMERCIAL STORMWATER
late listing Balance: $0.56

2006 $15,869.27

Principal Balance: $10,715.44 RESSTORMWATER 1
Interest Balance: $4,480.03 RESSTORMWATER 2
Advertising Balance: $58.40 COMMERCIAL STORMWATER
late listing Balance: $615.40

2007 $15,560.07

Principal Balance: $9,179.40 RESSTORMWATER 1
Interest Balance: $2,930.82 RESSTORMWATER 2
Advertising Balance: $100.50 COMMERCIAL STORMWATER
late listing Balance: $465.50

2008 $27,742.77

Principal Balance: $19,265.80 RESSTORMWATER 1
Interest Balance: $4,067.09 RESSTORMWATER 2
Advertising Balance: $161.96 COMMERCIAL STORMWATER
late listing Balance: $591.06

2009 $78,283.79

Principal Balance:
Interest Balance:
Advertising Balance:
late listing Balance:

$59,717.33
$7,620.31
$479.40
$986.00

2010 $156,769.65

Principal Balance:
Interest Balance:
Advertising Balance:
late listing Balance:

$120,098.26
$4,953.46
$2,068.36
$1,077.93

RESSTORMWATER 1
RESSTORMWATER 2
COMMERCIAL STORMWATER

RESSTORMWATER 1
RESSTORMWATER 2
COMMERCIAL STORMWATER

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2,472.77
$411.08

$1,074.14
$1,008.72
$1,574.00

$2,116.16
$1,669.52
$5,695.07

$7,082.03 .
$3,470.61

$18,019.00



TOWN OF INDIAN TRAIL
Report Date: 5/31/2011

Tax Master Balance
Listing
Year: AllCustomer Status: Active And Inactive

Page: : 5 of 8

(I) = Inactive

Customer Balance

Total Entries:
Total Balance:

2648
$287,956.47

Principal Total:
Interest Total:
Advertising Total:

$211,201.90 RESSTORMWATER 1
$32,050.04 RESSTORMWATER 2
$2,683.35 COMMERCIAL

STORMWATER
$3,585.25 Overage:Late Listing Total:

$9,079.74
$7,972.55
$21,383.64

$0.00

Tax Totals By Year:

Tax Year
1999

Amount Owed
$859.42

Principal Balance:
Interest Balance:
Advertising Balance:
Late Listing Balance:

$439.49
$419.93
$0.00
$0.00

RESSTORMWATER 1
RESSTORMWATER 2
COMMERCIAL STORMWATER

2000 $1,545.06

Principal Balance: $790.71 RESSTORMWATER 1
Interest Balance: $750.15 RESSTORMWATER 2
Advertising Balance: $4.20 COMMERCIAL STORMWATER
Late Listing Balance: $0.00

2001 $2,028.62

Principal Balance: ' $1,093.39 RESSTORMWATER 1
Interest Balance: $922.28 RESSTORMWATER 2
Advertising Balance: $12.95 COMMERCIAL STORMWATER
Late Listing Balance: $0.00

2002 $3,535.40

Principal Balance: $1,992.59 RESSTORMWATER 1
Interest Baiance: $1,542.81 RESSTORMWATER 2
Advertising Balance: $0.00 COMMERCIAL STORMWATER
Late Listing Balance: $0.00

2003 $4,134.79

Principal Balance: $2,449.44 RESSTORMWATER 1
Interest Balance: $1,677.07 RESSTORMWATER 2
Advertising Balance: $8.28 COMMERCIAL STORMWATER
Late Listing Balance: $0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



TOWN OF INDIAN TRAIL
Report Date: 5/31/2011

Customer Status: Active And Inactive

Tax Master Balance
Listing
Year: All

Page: : 6~ of 8

(I) = Inactive

Customer Balance
2004 $3,734.88

Principal Balance:
Interest Balance:
Advertising Balance:
Late Listing Balance:

2005

$2,342.22
$1,369.44

$23.22
$0.00

$3,636.25

RESSTORMWATER 1
RESSTORMWATER 2
COMMERCIAL STORMWATER

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Principal Balance:
Interest Balance:
Advertising Balance:
Late Listing Balance:

2006

$2,431.07
$1,182.62

$22.00
$0.56

$15,830.91

RESSTORMWATER 1
RESSTORMWATER 2
COMMERCIAL STORMWATER

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Principal Balance:
Interest Balance:
Advertising Balance:
Late Listing Balance:

2007

$10,633.39
$4,526.64

$55.48
$615.40

$14,982.42

RESSTORMWATER 1
RESSTORMWATER 2
COMMERCIAL STORMWATER

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Principal Balance:
Interest Balance:
Advertising Balance:
Late Listing Balance:

2008

$8,796.53
$2,877.62

$96.00
$465.50

$26,932.60

RESSTORMWATER 1
RESSTORMWATER 2
COMMERCIAL STORMWATER

$0.00
$2,346.77
$400.00

Principal Balance:
Interest Balance:
Advertising Balance:
Late Listing Balance:

2009

$18,587.69
$4,083.29
$153.40
$591.06

$76,149.54

RESSTORMWATER 1
RESSTORMWATER 2
COMMERCIAL STORMWATER

$1,045.32
$897.84

$1,574.00

Principal Balance:
Interest Balance:
Advertising Balance:
Late Listing Balance:

2010

$57,799.26
$7,796.33
$466.50
$945.83

$134,586.58

RESSTORMWATER 1
RESSTORMWATER 2
COMMERCIAL STORMWATER

$1,982.58
$1,618.64
$5,540.40

Principal Balance:
Interest Balance:
Advertising Balance:
Late Listing Balance:

$103,846.12
$4,901.86
$1,841.32
$966.90

RESSTORMWATER 1
RESSTORMWATER 2
COMMERCIAL STORMWATER

$6,051.84
$3,109.30
$13,869.24



TOWN OF INDIAN TRAIL
Report Date: 5/31/2011
Tax Type: Combined
Trans Type: All
Date Range: 05/01/2011 to 05/31/2011

Tax Transaction
lournal
Summary

Page: . -7 of . 8

Operator Number: All

Totals By Year And Transaction Type Note: Adjustment transaction entries are reflected in revenues and

Year adjustment transaction totals exclusively.

Transaction Type Trans Cnt Amount
2010

Payment 102 $22,955.70
Release 15 $114.48
Interest 783 $887.11

Transaction Type Trans Cnt Amount
2009

Payment 16 $2,355.39
Release 3 $226.18
Interest 459 $447.32

Transaction Type Trans Cnt Amount
2008

Payment 7 $954.64
Interest 267 $144.47

Transaction Type Trans Cnt Amount
2001

Payment 4 $646.54
Interest 192 $68.89

Transaction Type Trans Cnt Amount
2006

Payment 1 $118.85
Interest 172 $80.49

Transaction Type Trans Cnt Amount
2005

Interest 99 $18.23

Transaction Type Trans Cnt Amount
2004

Payment 1 $22.21
Interest 167 $17.68

Transaction Type Trans Cnt Amount
2003

Payment 1 $22.89
Interest 131 $18.59

Transaction Type Trans Cnt Amount
2002

Interest 143 $15.07



TOWN OF INDIAN TRAIL
Report Date: 5/31/2011
Tax Type: Combined
Trans Type: All
Date Range: 05/01/2011 to 05/31/2011

Tax Transaction Page: 8 of 8

lournal
Summary

Operator Number: All

Transaction Type Amount
2001

Trans Cnt

Interest 81 $8.23

Transaction Type
2000

Trans Cnt Amount

Interest 40 $5.94

Grand Totals

Transaction Type Trans Cnt Amount
Payment
Release
Interest

132
18

2,534

$27,076.22
$340.66

$1,712.02

Grand Totals: 2,684 $29,128.90


